DIJET GmbH www.dijet.de
NEW PRODUCT
PN-E-025
High-Performance Milling with Double-sided 10-edge Inserts
■ Coarse Pitch : ø50~250
■ Fine Pitch   : ø50~250
PNS-REBORN
Face Milling

rts Dimensions (mm)
Arbor set bolt
W
eig
ht
 (k
g)
Fig. Insert
DC DCX LF DCSFMS DCB DCCB KWW KDP CBDP
Co
ar
se
 P
itc
h
PNS-3050R-19-22 ● 3 50 68.4 50 47 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.57 1
PNMU190720AER-**
PNS-4063R-19-22 ● 4 63 81.4 50 50 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.81 1
PNS-5080R-19-27 ● 5 80 98.3 50 56 27 20 12.4 7 22 M12×1.75×30★★ 1.12 1
PNS-6100R-19-32 ● 6 100 118.3 50 85 32 26 14.4 8 25 M16×2×30★★ 2.04 1
PNS-7125R-19-40 ● 7 125 143.3 63 100 40 32 16.4 9 32 M20×2.5×40★★ 3.81 1
PNS-8160R-19-40 ● 8 160 178.4 63 100 40 60 16.4 9 32 M20 4.41 2
PNS-10200R-19-60 ● 10 200 218.4 63 150 60 140 25.7 14 38 M16 6.68 3
PNS-12250R-19-60 ● 12 250 268.4 63 150 60 170 25.7 14 38 M16 8.75 3
Fi
ne
 P
itc
h
PNS-4050R-19-22 ● 4 50 68.4 50 47 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.60 1
PNS-5063R-19-22 ● 5 63 81.4 50 50 22 17 10.4 6.3 20 M10 0.82 1
PNS-7080R-19-27 ● 7 80 98.3 50 56 27 20 12.4 7 22 M12×1.75×30★★ 1.11 1
PNS-9100R-19-32 ● 9 100 118.3 50 85 32 26 14.4 8 25 M16×2×30★★ 2.09 1
PNS-11125R-19-40 ● 11 125 143.3 63 100 40 32 16.4 9 32 M20×2.5×40★★ 3.85 1
PNS-12160R-19-40 ● 12 160 178.4 63 100 40 60 16.4 9 32 M20 4.53 2
PNS-14200R-19-60 ● 14 200 218.4 63 150 60 140 25.7 14 38 M16 6.90 3
PNS-16250R-19-60 ● 16 250 268.4 63 150 60 170 25.7 14 38 M16 9.10 3
All cutters are supplied without inserts, wrench or moly. ●：Stocked Items
Screw Torque(N.m) Wrench
CSW-513H 5.5 A-20
PNS